 4.1. MP-8000 Series P4-1-1
 ● Overview - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P4-1-1
 ● Software - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P4-1-1
 ● Hardware  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P4-1-3
 ● MP-8343/8743/MP-8353/8753  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P4-1-4
MotionPAC
4-1-1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 2.0.00
M

Consumption 14.4 W 16.8 W 14.4 W 16.8 W
  Specifi cations
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
USB-2020 CR USB Audio Device (RoHS)
USB-2560 CR 4-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub (RoHS)
NS-208 CR 8-Port Unmanaged Industrial 10/100 Base-TX Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MP-8343 CR Standard MP-8343 with 3 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
MP-8743 CR Standard MP-8743 with 7 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
MP-8353 CR Standard MP-8353-Atom with 3 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
MP-8753 CR Standard MP-8753-Atom with 7 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)